
Voltage set point accuracy

Line regulat ion

Load regulat ion

Eff iciency

Short circuit  protect ion

Over current protect ions

I/O isolat ion voltage

I/O isolat ion resistance

Working temperature

Storage temperature

Temp. Coeff icient

Case material

25~30W DC-DC Dual and Triple Output 25~30W DC-DC Dual and Triple Output 

Stock No. Model No. Input

(VDC)

Output

(VDC)

Current

(mA)

R&N

(mVp-p)

30161

30162

30163

30164

30165

30166

30167

30168

30169

DKA30A-05

DKA30A-12

DKA30A-15

DKA30B-05

DKA30B-12

DKA30B-15

DKA30C-05

DKA30C-12

DKA30C-15

9~18

9~18

9~18

18~36

18~36

18~36

36~72

36~72

36~72

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Dual  outputDual  output

Stock No. Model No. Input

(VDC)

Output

(VDC)

Current

(mA)

R&N

(mVp-p)

30181

30182

30183

30184

30185

30186

TKA30A-B

TKA30A-C

TKA30B-B

TKA30B-C

TKA30C-B

TKA30C-C

9~18

9~18

18~36

18~36

36~72

36~72

100

100

100

100

100

100

Tr ip le  outputTr ip le  output

2''x 2''x 0.82''
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Triple
R.C

No Pin
-Vin
+Vin

+Vout
+5V

COMMON
-Vout


